—_

© © N o A W N

N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\
© v ® N o vk~ W DN = O

Position

General Manager
Water Master
Office Supervisor
Canal Operator
Canal Operator
Operations Foreman
Operations

Canal Operator
Clerk

Part Time Operators
Part Time Operators
Clerk

Part Time Operators
Part Time Operators
Part Time Operators
Part Time Operators
Part Time Operators
Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District
Tranquillity Irrigation District

Department
Management
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$148,443
$110,402
$106,489
$68,889
$63,017
$56,374
$55,068
$38,204
$9,660
$6,960
$4,860
$2,650
$2,508
$1,520
$1,512
$1,368
$360
$150
$150
$150



