	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Management	\$148,443
2.	Water Master		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$110,402
3.	Office Supervisor		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Administration	\$106,489
4.	Canal Operator		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$68,889
5.	Canal Operator		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$63,017
6.	Operations Foreman		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$56,374
7.	Operations		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,068
8.	Canal Operator		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$38,204
9.	Clerk		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Administration	\$9,660
10.	Part Time Operators		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$6,960
11.	Part Time Operators		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$4,860
12.	Clerk		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Administration	\$2,650
13.	Part Time Operators		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$2,508
14.	Part Time Operators		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$1,520
15.	Part Time Operators		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$1,512
16.	Part Time Operators		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$1,368
17.	Part Time Operators		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$360
18.	Director		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Board Member	\$150
19.	Director		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Board Member	\$150
20.	Director		Tranquillity Irrigation District	Board Member	\$150